
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  TCU 297 289 296 882 +18
2  Oklahoma 291 293 299 883 +19
3  Vanderbilt 293 294 297 884 +20
4  LSU 291 301 293 885 +21
5  Michigan State 295 294 298 887 +23
6  Ohio State 303 294 296 893 +29
7  Iowa State 299 297 298 894 +30
8  North Carolina 294 302 300 896 +32
9  UCF 301 298 300 899 +35
10  Coastal Carolina 297 307 302 906 +42
11  Kent State 310 293 305 908 +44
12  Minnesota 311 311 294 916 +52
13  Northwestern  314 303 305 922 +58

T14  Indiana  314 310 305 929 +65
T14  Michigan 319 309 301 929 +65

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma 68  70  74  212  -4 
2    Tessa Teachman  LSU 69  75  70  214  -2 
3    Sasikarn On-Iam  Iowa State 75  72  69  216  E 
T4    Mercedes Germino  Kent State 76  68  73  217  +1 
T4    Amy Meier  Ohio State 73  71  73  217  +1 
T6    Marina Alex  Vanderbilt 71  72  75  218  +2 
T6    Brittany Henderson  Coastal Carolina 73  73  72  218  +2 
T6    Christine Meier  Michigan State 72  73  73  218  +2 
T6    Katie Mitchell  UCF 74  71  73  218  +2 
T6    Sanna Nuutinen  TCU 71  72  75  218  +2 
T6    Kendall Prince  Ohio State 73  74  71  218  +2 
12    Brooke Beeler  TCU 76  71  72  219  +3 
T13    April McCoy  TCU 76  71  73  220  +4 
T13    Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt 73  73  74  220  +4 
15    Caroline Powers  Michigan State 71  75  75  221  +5 
T16    Austin Ernst  LSU 68  77  77  222  +6 
T16    Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State 77  70  75  222  +6 
T16    Katherine Perry  North Carolina 73  78  71  222  +6 
T16    Madelene Sagstrom  LSU 74  74  74  222  +6 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
T6  2  1   TCU 297  289  296       882  +18 
T1  1  2   Oklahoma 291  293  299       883  +19 
3  3  3   Vanderbilt 293  294  297       884  +20 

T1  5  4   LSU 291  301  293       885  +21 
5  4  5   Michigan State 295  294  298       887  +23 

10  8  6   Ohio State 303  294  296       893  +29 
8  T6  7   Iowa State 299  297  298       894  +30 
4  T6  8   North Carolina 294  302  300       896  +32 
9  9  9   UCF 301  298  300       899  +35 

T6  11  10   Coastal Carolina 297  307  302       906  +42 
11  10  11   Kent State 310  293  305       908  +44 
12  13  12   Minnesota 311  311  294       916  +52 

T13  12  13   Northwestern  314  303  305       922  +58 
T13  14  T14   Indiana  314  310  305       929  +65 
15  15  T14   Michigan 319  309  301       929  +65 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  68   70  74       212  -4   
T4 2   Tessa Teachman  LSU  69   75  70       214  -2   
T14 3   Sasikarn On-Iam  Iowa State  75   72  69       216  E   
T4 T4   Mercedes Germino  Kent State  76   68  73       217  +1   
T4 T4   Amy Meier  Ohio State  73   71  73       217  +1   
T2 T6   Marina Alex  Vanderbilt  71   72  75       218  +2   
T11 T6   Brittany Henderson  Coastal Carolina  73   73  72       218  +2   
T2 T6   Sanna Nuutinen  TCU  71   72  75       218  +2   
T7 T6   Christine Meier  Michigan State  72   73  73       218  +2   
T7 T6   Katie Mitchell  UCF  74   71  73       218  +2   
T14 T6   Kendall Prince  Ohio State  73   74  71       218  +2   
T14 12   Brooke Beeler  TCU  76   71  72       219  +3   
T11 T13   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  73   73  74       220  +4   
T14 T13   April McCoy  TCU  76   71  73       220  +4   
T11 15   Caroline Powers  Michigan State  71   75  75       221  +5   
T14 T16   Allyssa Ferrell  Michigan State  77   70  75       222  +6   
T19 T16   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  74   74  74       222  +6   
T25 T16   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  73   78  71       222  +6   
T7 T16   Austin Ernst  LSU  68   77  77       222  +6   
T7 20   Casey Grice  North Carolina  73   72  78       223  +7   
T21 T21   Hana Lee  Northwestern  74   75  75       224  +8   
T21 T21   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  74   75  75       224  +8   
T25 T21   Anne Tanguay  Oklahoma  75   76  73       224  +8   
T21 T24   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  74   75  76       225  +9   
T25 T24   Chonlada Chayanun  Iowa State  75   76  74       225  +9   
T50 T26   Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  76   79  71       226  +10   
T39 T26   Rene Sobolewski  Vanderbilt  75   78  73       226  +10   
T39 T28   Banchalee Theinthong  Minnesota  76   77  74       227  +11   
T25 T28   Alexandra Bonetti  TCU  74   77  76       227  +11   
T33 T28   Allie White  North Carolina  74   78  75       227  +11   
T50 T31   Mandi Morrow  Kent State  79   76  73       228  +12   
T33 T31   P. Phuntumabamrung  Iowa State  75   77  76       228  +12   
T33 T31   Taylor Schmidt  Oklahoma  74   78  76       228  +12   
T33 T31   Frida Castillo  Coastal Carolina  75   77  76       228  +12   
T19 T31   Jade Staggs  Oklahoma  74   74  80       228  +12   
T47 T31   Monifa Sealy  UCF  72   82  74       228  +12   
T33 T31   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  79   73  76       228  +12   
T25 T38   Kaitlin Higginbotham  Coastal Carolina  73   78  78       229  +13   
T58 T38   Yugene Lee  Michigan  80   77  72       229  +13   
T21 T38   Prima Thammaraks  Iowa State  74   75  80       229  +13   
T47 T38   Lindsey Solberg  Michigan State  75   79  75       229  +13   
T50 T42   Jacqueline Hedwall  LSU  80   75  75       230  +14   
T25 T42   Kristin Paulson  Iowa State  77   74  79       230  +14   
T63 T42   Pamela Burneski  Indiana  80   78  72       230  +14   

T39 T42   Kaitlyn Price  UCF  78   75  77       230  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T42   Kristtini Cain  Indiana  76   75  79       230  +14   
T50 T47   Jessica Alexander  Coastal Carolina  76   79  76       231  +15   
T33 T47   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  76   76  79       231  +15   
T47 T47   Alyssa Shimel  Michigan  78   76  77       231  +15   
T25 T47   Carolin Pinegger  UCF  77   74  80       231  +15   
T50 T47   Jackie Shepherd  Minnesota  81   74  76       231  +15   
T39 T47   Rachel Rohanna  Ohio State  80   73  78       231  +15   
T63 T47   Alex Lederhausen  Northwestern  84   74  73       231  +15   
T39 T54   Anna Leigh Keith  Vanderbilt  79   74  79       232  +16   
T39 T54   Claudia Lim  Ohio State  77   76  79       232  +16   
T50 T54   Jenny Sritragul  Michigan State  79   76  77       232  +16   
T58 T57   Linda Luo  Michigan  80   77  76       233  +17   
T39 T57   Shamira Marshall  Kent State  79   74  80       233  +17   
T67 T59   Susana Benavides  Ohio State  80   80  74       234  +18   
T71 T59   Anna Laorr  Minnesota  79   82  73       234  +18   
T67 T59   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  81   79  74       234  +18   
T58 T59   Devon Brown  Northwestern  79   78  77       234  +18   
T58 T59   Rosie Davies  Indiana  80   77  77       234  +18   
T63 T59   Robyn Doig  UCF  80   78  76       234  +18   
T50 T65   Erin Hawe  Kent State  80   75  80       235  +19   
T58 T65   Rachel Raastad  TCU  82   75  78       235  +19   
T50 T65   Lauren Weaver  Northwestern  77   78  80       235  +19   
66 68   Kate Coons  Indiana  78   81  77       236  +20   

T71 69   Meagan Bauer  Michigan  82   79  76       237  +21   
T39 70   Courtney Gunter  North Carolina  76   77  85       238  +22   
T67 71   Elizabeth Tong  Indiana  80   80  79       239  +23   
T67 72   Brittany Mai  Northwestern  84   76  81       241  +25   
T71 73   Lauren Grogan  Michigan  81   80  81       242  +26   
T71 T74   Taylor Quinn  Minnesota  80   81  85       246  +30   
75 T74   Courtney Boe  Coastal Carolina  79   85  82       246  +30   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 TCU 297 289 296 882

T6 Sanna Nuutinen (2) 71 72 75 218

12 Brooke Beeler (1) 76 71 72 219

T13 April McCoy (4) 76 71 73 220

T28 Alexandra Bonetti (3) 74 77 76 227

T65 Rachel Raastad (5) 82 75 78 235

2 Oklahoma 291 293 299 883

1 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (1) 68 70 74 212

T21 Anne Tanguay (2) 75 76 73 224

T31 Taylor Schmidt (3) 74 78 76 228

T31 Emily Collins (4) 79 73 76 228

T31 Jade Staggs (5) 74 74 80 228

3 Vanderbilt 293 294 297 884

T6 Marina Alex (1) 71 72 75 218

T13 Lauren Stratton (2) 73 73 74 220

T21 Kendall Martindale (4) 74 75 75 224

T26 Rene Sobolewski (5) 75 78 73 226

T54 Anna Leigh Keith (3) 79 74 79 232

4 LSU 291 301 293 885

2 Tessa Teachman (2) 69 75 70 214

T16 Austin Ernst (1) 68 77 77 222

T16 Madelene Sagstrom (3) 74 74 74 222

T42 Jacqueline Hedwall (5) 80 75 75 230

T59 Lindsay Gahm (4) 81 79 74 234

5 Michigan State 295 294 298 887

T6 Christine Meier (2) 72 73 73 218

15 Caroline Powers (1) 71 75 75 221

T16 Allyssa Ferrell (3) 77 70 75 222

T38 Lindsey Solberg (4) 75 79 75 229

T54 Jenny Sritragul (5) 79 76 77 232

6 Ohio State 303 294 296 893

T4 Amy Meier (1) 73 71 73 217

T6 Kendall Prince (5) 73 74 71 218

T47 Rachel Rohanna (2) 80 73 78 231

T54 Claudia Lim (4) 77 76 79 232

T59 Susana Benavides (3) 80 80 74 234

7 Iowa State 299 297 298 894

3 Sasikarn On-Iam (2) 75 72 69 216

T24 Chonlada Chayanun (1) 75 76 74 225

T31 P. Phuntumabamrung (4) 75 77 76 228

T38 Prima Thammaraks (5) 74 75 80 229

T42 Kristin Paulson (3) 77 74 79 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 North Carolina 294 302 300 896

T16 Katherine Perry (1) 73 78 71 222

20 Casey Grice (2) 73 72 78 223

T24 Jackie Chang (3) 74 75 76 225

T28 Allie White (4) 74 78 75 227

70 Courtney Gunter (5) 76 77 85 238

9 UCF 301 298 300 899

T6 Katie Mitchell (1) 74 71 73 218

T31 Monifa Sealy (2) 72 82 74 228

T42 Kaitlyn Price (3) 78 75 77 230

T47 Carolin Pinegger (4) 77 74 80 231

T59 Robyn Doig (5) 80 78 76 234

10 Coastal Carolina 297 307 302 906

T6 Brittany Henderson (1) 73 73 72 218

T31 Frida Castillo (4) 75 77 76 228

T38 Kaitlin Higginbotham (2) 73 78 78 229

T47 Jessica Alexander (3) 76 79 76 231

T74 Courtney Boe (5) 79 85 82 246

11 Kent State 310 293 305 908

T4 Mercedes Germino (1) 76 68 73 217

T31 Mandi Morrow (3) 79 76 73 228

T47 Jennifer Ha (2) 76 76 79 231

T57 Shamira Marshall (4) 79 74 80 233

T65 Erin Hawe (5) 80 75 80 235

12 Minnesota 311 311 294 916

T26 Carmen Laguna (3) 76 79 71 226

T28 Banchalee Theinthong (1) 76 77 74 227

T47 Jackie Shepherd (2) 81 74 76 231

T59 Anna Laorr (5) 79 82 73 234

T74 Taylor Quinn (4) 80 81 85 246

13 Northwestern 314 303 305 922

T21 Hana Lee (5) 74 75 75 224

T47 Alex Lederhausen (2) 84 74 73 231

T59 Devon Brown (4) 79 78 77 234

T65 Lauren Weaver (1) 77 78 80 235

72 Brittany Mai (3) 84 76 81 241

T14 Indiana 314 310 305 929

T42 Kristtini Cain (4) 76 75 79 230

T42 Pamela Burneski (5) 80 78 72 230

T59 Rosie Davies (1) 80 77 77 234

68 Kate Coons (2) 78 81 77 236

71 Elizabeth Tong (3) 80 80 79 239

T14 Michigan 319 309 301 929

T38 Yugene Lee (2) 80 77 72 229

T47 Alyssa Shimel (5) 78 76 77 231

T57 Linda Luo (3) 80 77 76 233

69 Meagan Bauer (1) 82 79 76 237

73 Lauren Grogan (4) 81 80 81 242
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